Dagstegen Hosten/varen 2014/2015, Dagstegen 2014/2015

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Tranelyckan 16 8-5-3 546 - 348 1.569 289
2 Four 16 10-5-1 589-444 1.327 278
3 Parlan 16 7-6-3 470-364 1.291 268
4 Monica 16 6-8-2 579 -453 1.278 267
5 Anita 16 7-5-4 604 -509 1.187 260
6 Jannes 16 9-3-4 512-439 1.166 260
7 Goa gummor 16 8-2-6 537 -455 1.180 259
8 Trumf 16 6-6-4 473 -427 1.108 253
9 Femman 16 8-3-5 455 -395 1.152 252
10 IBABS 16 6-7-3 480-430 1.116 252
11 Fd Lasse 16 6-5-5 481 -450 1.069 246
12 Inger 16 4-7-5 482 -481 1.002 239
13 Monicas 16 6-4-6 506 -504 1.004 238
14 JAM 16 3-9-4 446 - 462 0.965 238
15 Siv 16 5-4-7 523-531 0.985 236
16 Joker 16 5-2-9 463 -513 0.903 224
17 Fyrklovern 16 5-4-7 522 -549 0.951 223
18 HAFS 16 4-6-6 489 -569 0.859 220
19 3Kl 16 3-7-6 429 - 527 0.814 217
20 Skandinavia 16 2-6-8 399-544 0.733 203
21 Hasse R 16 4-3-9 409 -560 0.730 202
22 Kom igen 16 0-1-15 250-690 0.362 127

Rond 1 Omgéang 1 Imp VP

HAFS - Tranelyckan 12-59 3-25

Hasse R - JAM 19-18 15-15

IBABS - Siv 23-9 19-11

Goa gummor - Monicas 27-39 12-18

Fd Lasse - Trumf 23-44 9-21

Skandinavia - Joker 9 -59 3-25

Four - Monica 45-41 16-14

Fyrklévern - 3KI 61-11 25-3

Inger - Anita 36-45 13-17

Parlan - Jannes 16-17 15-15

Femman - Komigen 33-17 19-11

Rond 2 24 September 2014:2 Imp VP

Tranelyckan - Hasse R 45- 9 24- 6

IBABS - HAFS 35-26 17-13

Monicas - JAM 26-21 16-14

Trumf - Siv 24-43 10-20

Joker - Goagummor 38-28 18-12

Four - Fd Lasse 37-24 19-11

Fyrkldvern - Skandinavia 21-44 9-21

Anita - Monica 27-27 15-15

Jannes - 3KI 12-42 7-23

Femman - Inger 32-7 22-8

Pérlan - Komigen 43-9 24- 6

Rond 3 22 Oktober 2014:1 Imp VP

Tranelyckan - IBABS 25-21 16-14

Monicas - Hasse R 47-66  10-20

Siv - HAFS 30-48 10-20

Joker - JAM 24-57 6 -24

Four - Trumf 48-35 19-11

Skandinavia - Goa gummor 26-46 10-20

Anita - Fd Lasse 29-59 7-23

3Kl - Fyrkldvern 9 -65 1-25

Femman - Monica 22-58 6 -24

Parlan - Jannes 17-46 7-23

Inger - Kom igen 47-23 21-9

Rond 4 22 Oktober 2014:2 Imp VP

Tranelyckan - Hasse R 51-27 21-9

HAFS - IBABS 38-34 16-14

JAM - Monicas 14-31 10-20

Four - Siv 49-38 18-12

Goa gummor - Joker 40-25 19-11

Fd Lasse - Trumf 29-23 16-14

Fyrkldvern - Skandinavia 64-15 25-3

Monica Anita 17-30 11-19



Jannes - 3Kl

Inger - Femman
Parlan - Kom igen
Rond 5 26 November 2014:1
Tranelyckan - HAFS
Monicas - Hasse R
JAM - IBABS

Goa gummor - Four

Fd Lasse - Siv

Trumf - Joker

Anita - Fyrklévern
Jannes - Skandinavia
3Kl - Monica
Parlan - Femman
Inger - Komigen
Rond 6 26 November 2014:2
Tranelyckan - Hasse R
JAM - HAFS

Four - Monicas

Fd Lasse - IBABS
Trumf - Goa gummor
Anita - Siv

Jannes - Joker

3Kl - Fyrklévern
Parlan - Skandinavia
Inger - Monica
Femman - Komigen
Rond 7 28 Januari 2015:1
Tranelyckan - HAFS

Four - Hasse R
IBABS - JAM

Trumf - Monicas
Siv - Fd Lasse
Jannes - Goa gummor
Fyrklévern - Anita
Skandinavia - Joker

Inger - 3Kl
Femman - Parlan
Monica - Komigen
Rond 8 28 Januari 2015:2
Tranelyckan - Four

JAM - HAFS
Trumf - Hasse R
Siv - IBABS
Jannes - Monicas
Anita - Fd Lasse
Joker - Goa gummor
3Kl - Fyrklovern
Parlan - Skandinavia
Monica - Inger
Femman - Kom igen
Rond 9 25 Februari 2015:1
Monicas - Hasse R
Anita - Siv

Joker - Jannes
Fyrklévern - Fd Lasse
Parlan - Goa gummor
Inger - 3Kl
Femman - Skandinavia
Monica - Komigen
IBABS - HAFS
Trumf - Tranelyckan
Four - JAM

Rond 10 25 Februari 2015:2
JAM - Tranelyckan
HAFS - Four
Monicas - Trumf

Siv - IBABS
Jannes - Hasse R
Fyrklovern - Anita

Goa gummor - Joker

34-29
13-33
38-12

Imp

36-18
45-34
42-33
30-46
36-9

36-20
67-26
44-34
45-17
40-17
41-18

Imp
29-9
25-45
29-38
11-50
40-30
30-77
44-26
40-40
29-30
42-36
66-11

Imp

35-20
46-18
26-20
56-19
39-39
43-7
6 -42
26-40
22-25
12-16
35-16

Imp

20-40
27-18
24-16
3 -27
22-24
32-30
33-25
15-23
38-13
25-34
35-15

Imp

47-11
37-18
9 -39
39-17
23-49
11-14
12-12
72-9
41-30
21-23
16-41

Imp
12-46
33-42
46-14
30-33
23-43
24-33
37-26

16-14
10-20
22-8

VP

20-10
18-12
17-13
11-19
22-8
19-11
25-4
18-12
22-8
21-9
21-9

VP

20-10
10-20
13-17
5-25
18-12
3-25
20-10
15-15
15-15
16-14
25-2

VP

19-11
22-8
16-14
25-5
15-15
24-6
6 -24
11-19
14-16
14-16
20-10

VP

10-20
17-13
17-13
9-21
14-16
16-14
17-13
13-17
22-8
13-17
20-10

VP

24-6
20-10
7-23
21-9
8 -22
14-16
15-15
25-0
18-12
14-16
8 -22
VP

6 -24
13-17
23-7
14-16
10-20
13-17
18-12



3Kl - Fd Lasse
Skandinavia - Parlan
Monica - Inger
Femman - Kom igen
Rond 11 25 Mars 2015:1
Tranelyckan - Four
Monicas - JAM
IBABS - HAFS
Hasse R - Trumf
Anita - Siv

Goa gummor - Jannes
Fd Lasse - Fyrklévern
Skandinavia - Joker
Inger - 3Kl
Femman - Pérlan
Monica - Kom igen
Rond 12 25 Mars 2015:2
Four - JAM
IBABS - Tranelyckan
Hasse R - Monicas
Siv - HAFS
Goa gummor - Trumf

Fd Lasse - Anita
Joker - Jannes
Inger - Fyrklévern
Femman - Skandinavia
Monica - 3Kl
Parlan - Komigen

Rond 13 22 April 2015:1

Four -
Hasse R -
HAFS -
Trumf -
Fd Lasse -
Jannes -
Inger -
Femman -
Monica -
Parlan -
3Kl -

Tranelyckan
JAM

IBABS
Monicas
Siv

Goa gummor
Anita

Joker
Fyrklévern
Skandinavia
Kom igen

Rond 14 22 April 2015:2

Tranelyckan -
HAFS -
Trumf -
Siv -
Goa gummor -
Inger -
Joker -
Fyrklévern -
Skandinavia -
3Kl -
Parlan -

Rond 15 27 Maj
Tranelyckan -
Trumf -
Siv -
Goa gummor -
Fd Lasse -
Jannes -
Anita -
Femman -
3Kl -
Parlan -
Monica -

Rond 16 27 Maj
Four -
HAFS -
Goa gummor -
Fd Lasse -
Jannes -
Inger -

JAM
Four
Hasse R
IBABS
Monicas
Fd Lasse
Jannes
Anita
Femman
Monica
Kom igen

2015:1
Four

JAM
HAFS
Hasse R
IBABS
Monicas
Inger
Joker
Fyrklévern
Skandinavia
Kom igen

2015:2
JAM
Tranelyckan
Trumf

Siv

Hasse R
IBABS

8 -40
34-34
28-36
39-21

Imp

4 -30
40-53
40-20
41-16
31-48
48-17
23-12
26-31
44-33
27-16
49-18

Imp

25-13
19-54
45-23
26-35
10-27
44-28
30-42
55-22
35-35
49-30
28-20

Imp
29-38
22-22
45-26
25-21
22-38
18-65
23-33
10-23
34-33
23-31
39-21

Imp

34-26
24-44
45-16
44-19
40-18
22-44
19-41
32-45
15-40
28-20
36-25

Imp

19-30
24-27
41-52
40-17
14-10
31-14
27-30
25-44
31-42
21-5
45- 8
Imp

33-28
25-28
15-19
26-30
39-16
19-43

7-23
15-15
13-17
20-10

VP

8 -22
11-19
20-10
22-8
10-20
23-7
18-12
14-16
18-12
18-12
23-7

VP

18-12
6 -24
21-9
13-17
10-20
19-11
12-18
24-6
15-15
20-10
17-13

VP

13-17
15-15
20-10
16-14
11-19

3-25
12-18
11-19
15-15
13-17
20-10

VP

17-13
10-20
23-7
22-8
21-9
9-21
9-21
11-19
8 -22
17-13
18-12

VP

12-18
14-16
12-18
21-9

16-14
20-10
14-16
10-20
12-18
19-11
25-5

VP

16-14
14-16
14-16
14-16
21-9
9-21



Joker
Fyrklovern
Parlan
Monica
Skandinavia

Monicas
Anita
Femman
3Kl

Kom igen

16-28
12-68
52-17
26-30
44-7

12-18
1-25
24-6
14-16
25-5



